THE DATASHEET OF
MAX2373ETC+T
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
General Description
The MAX2371/MAX2373 wideband low-noise amplifier
(LNA) ICs are designed for direct conversion receiver
(DCR) or very low intermediate frequency (VLIF) receiver
applications. They contain single-channel, single-ended

LNAs with Step Attenuator and VGA
________________________________________________________________ Maxim Integrated Products 1
Ordering Information
19-2301; Rev 1; 10/06
For pricing, delivery, and ordering information, please contact Maxim/Dallas Direct! at
1-888-629-4642, or visit Maxim’s website at www.maxim-ic.com.
EVALUATION KIT
AVAILABLE
PART TEMP RANGE
PIN-
PACKAGE
PKG
CODE
MAX2371EGC -40°C to +85°C 12 QFN-EP* G1233-1
MAX2371ETC -40°C to +85°C 12 TQFN-EP* T1233-3
MAX2371ETC+ -40°C to +85°C 12 TQFN-EP* T1233+3
MAX2373EGC -40°C to +85°C 12 QFN-EP* G1233-1
MAX2373ETC -40°C to +85°C 12 TQFN-EP* T1233-3
MAX2373ETC+ -40°C to +85°C 12 TQFN-EP* T1233+3
TOP VIEW
12
GND